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SEXTRA HEAVY-DUTY TYPE 1A 
FIBERGLASS STEP-UP BENCHES

DURABLE &
LIGHTWEIGHT

WIDE 10 IN. TOP

FULLY-ENCLOSED
CROSS BEAMS

NON-SLIP, 
NON-MARKING
RUBBER FEET

NON-CONDUCTIVE
FIBERGLASS

LB

STS212-F3

max CAPACITY

PER BENCH 

30.5”

10.5”

10”

10”

10”



EXTRA HEAVY-DUTY TYPE 1A FIBERGLASS STEP-UP BENCHES

1-888-443-8889 MAGNUM-TOOL.COM HOUSTON, TX

For added strength
and stability

REINFORCED
FULLY ENCLOSED
CROSSBEAMS

DOUBLE
RIVETED
For a stronger and
safer step

HOLLOW
ALLOY TUBING
For lightweight and
ease of use while 
maintaining strength

STS2-F
STS212-F3
STS3-F
STS4-F

10
10
10
10

PALLET
COUNT

16.7 LB
22 LB
23.2 LB
29.7 LB

ITEM
WEIGHT

ITEM
CODE

2 Ft Fiberglass Step-Up Bench
2.5 Ft Fiberglass Step-Up Bench
3 Ft Fiberglass Step-Up Bench
4 Ft Fiberglass Step-Up Bench

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

1 Bench
1 Bench
1 Bench
1 Bench

purchase
unit

Safe and sturdy. Lightweight, yet rugged 
construction. The Magnum Step-Up is a 
versatile fiberglass step ladder and portable 
work platform. Folds up for easy storage 
and transport. Used as a pair, they are a 
great solution for two-person hanging of 
drywall and paneling.

Meets all OSHA requirements.

3 ft shown above.


